
Sl.No. Name of Mediators Mobile No. Email ID

1 Mr. Ravi Bhushan Prasad Sinha 9234272182 ravibhushanadvocate@gmail.com

2 Mr. Arun Srivastava 9431450318 arun.shrivastava651@gmail.com

3 Mr. Birendra Narayan Sharma 9835668680 birendranarayan2015@gmail.com

4 Mr. Nand Kishore Prasad Sinha 9771196131 nandkishoresinha8@gmail.com

5 Mr. Arbind Nath Pandey 9431046375 arpandey777@gmail.com

6 Mr. Binay Kumar 9934771686 advocatebk.scp@gmail.com

7 Smt. Pushpa Sinha 9431623695 sinhapushpa44@gmail.com

8 Mr. Alok Kumar 9835234112 akokphc@gmail.com

9 Dr. Manoj Kumar 9431421624 kumarmanoj34222@gmail.com

10 Mr. Binod Bihari Sinha 9234809619 b.sinha@yahoo.com

11 Mr. Amrendra Narayan 9835242062 adva.narayan@gmail.com

12 Mr. Ajay Nandan Sahay 9122074248 ajaysahay619@gmail.com

13 Smt. Renu Jha 9304499900 renujha204@gmail.com

14 Mr. Ravi Shankar Sahay 9431094365 rsahay812@gmail.com

15 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Singh 9431441026 drsanjaykumarsingh702@gmail.co
m

16 Smt. Shaheen Begum 9939949326 ----

17 Mr. Arun Kumar Singh 9431043204 arunkumarsingh01306@gmail.com

18 Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Singh 9431817180 ratnesh.ratan@gmail.com

19 Mr. Anil Kumar Roy 9431456532 anilroy110@gmail.com

20 Mr. Binay Kumar Singh (Retd. 
P.J.) 9934107130 binaykumarsingh261@gmail.com

21 Mr. Prashant Kumar 9430477779 prahantphc@gmail.com
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22 Mr.Chandra Mohan Jha 9546848735 cmjha.29080@gmail.com

23 Mrs.Archana Sinha alias Shahi 9334255955/ 9234796233 archanasinhashahi@gmail.com

24 Mr.Prashant Sinha 9334142016 sinhaprashant1976@gmail.com

25 Mr. Anisur Rahman 9608220126/ 7903135281 anisurrahman1234321@gmail.com

26 Mr. Uday Kumar 9431437186 uday01146@gmail.com

27 Mr. Gaurav Govind 9835086148 gauravgovind11@gmail.com

28 Mr.Jitendra Acharya 9801791281/ 9264122055 jitendraacharya.adv.hc@gmail.co
m

29 Mr.Saket Tiwary 8051594353 tiwarysaket@gmail.com

30 Mr. Hemant Kumar Srivastav 6299038400/ 9430605596 hemantkumarwsrivastavlaw@gma
il.com

31 Mr.Kumar Vikram 9431273658 kumarvikramadv@gmail.com

32 Mr. Shatrughna Pandey 9708955194/        
6204107877 shatrughnapandey123@gmail.com

33 Mr. Ashutosh Singh 9835073174 lawyerashutoshsingh@gmail.com

34 Mr. Vivekanand Singh 9431436473 vivekanandsinghadvocate@gmail.c
om

35 Mr. Kuber Pathak 9431664727/ 7903072421 kuberpathakadv.66@gmail.com

36 Mr. Dhirendra Kumar 9430557094 dhirendramunna@rediffmail.com

37 Mrs. Shashi Priya Pathak 9835282155/ 9304145066 pathakshashipriya@gmail.com

38 Mr. Sanjeev Verma 9430603442/ 9122499613 lawsamaritan@yahoo.com

39 Mr. Vasant Vikas 9835635599 vasant_vikas@yahoo.com

40 Mr. Shubhesh Pandey 9431078884/ 8709408433 advocateshubesh@gmail.com

41 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Paswan 9973103962/ 9835251542 dharmendrakumarpaswan443@gm
ail.com



42 Md. Obaidullah 9835483786 obaidbantygmail.com

43 Mr. Abhitabh Kumar 9470609858/ 9110183374 abhitabhak56@gmail.com

44 Mr. Satyendra Rai 7979028012 advsatyendrarai@gmail.com

45 Miss. Alka Verma 9693325080/ 9431078283 alkavermamani@gmail.com

46 Mr. Shashi Ranjan 9534286222 shashiranjan71 @ gmail.com

47 Mr. Murlidhar Mishra 8051367606/ 9931398701 advocatemurlidhar@gmail.com

48 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Sinha 9835219997 pankajsinhaadv@rediffmail.com

49 Mr. Amresh 9431237633 amreshadvphc@gmail.com

50 Mr. Lakmesh Marvind 9852889420 lakmeshmarvind@gmail.com

51 Mr. Harendra Prasad 9431664594 harendraprasad805@gmail.com

52 Kumar Gangesh Gunjan 8986179328 kgangeshgunjan@gmail.com

53 Mr. Kundan Kumar 9308550541/ 9430921661 kundanmadan@gmail.com

54 Mrs. Nutan Sahay 9472274845 nutansahay19@gmail.com

55 Mr. Nafisuzzoha 9931880160 advocatenz.hcpatna@gmail.com

56 Mr. Bajrangi Lal 9334473193 blaladv@gmail.com

57 Mr. Arun Kumar 9430509869/ 9835474258 arunadvocate2016@gmail.com

58 Mr. Sanjay Kumar 9470009744 sanjay.kumaradv79@gmail.com

59 Mr. Ranjan Kumar Sinha 9473447663/ 9955931777 ranjankrs2@gmail.com


